OCTOBER 2017

Gardens at Ocotillo Senior Living: Residence Club

Tuesday

A

Wednesday

TR

Color your life with... Stage & Screen Music

Did you know?

The first movie soundtrack album commercially available was
the one from Disney’s Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs.

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

10:00 MORNING COFFEE & 9:30 MORNING COFFEE & 9:30 MORNING COFFEE & 9:30 MORNING COFFEE & 9:30 SPECTRAFIT/SILVER 9:30 MORNING COFFEE & 9:30 MORNING COFFEE &
CONVERSATION WB CONVERSATION WB CONVERSATION WB CONVERSATION WB SNEAKERS CR CONVERSATION WB CONVERSATION WB
10:30 WHAT'S NEWS? RC 10:00 SPECTRAFIT/SILVER 10:00 SPECTRAFIT CR 10:00 MAKING BRACELETS 10:15 REFRESH & HYDRATE 10:15 SPECTRAFIT/SILVER 10:00 SPECTRAFIT WITH
11:00 UNTIL 1:00 SUNDAY SNEAKERS CR 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS? RC WITH THE COAST RC SNEAKERS CR LANA CR
BRUNCH 10:50 REFRESH & HYDRATE 11:30 J.U.L.I.E.T. LUNCHEON RESIDENTS RC 10:30 DAILY CHRONICLES 11:00 REFRESH & HYDRATE 10:45 REFRESH & HYDRATE
11:00 RESIDENTS CLUB RC EDR* 10:50 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC RC RC
EXERCISE WC 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS? RC 11:30 LUNCH RC 11:00 KINECT BOWLING GP 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS RC 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS? RC
11:20 REFRESH & HYDRATE 11:30 LUNCH 1:30 SOCIAL TIME RC 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS RC 11:30 LUNCH 11:30 LUNCH 11:30 LUNCH
RC 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 2:00 BINGO CR”™ 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 1:00 KINECT BOWLING GP
11:30 LUNCH 2:00 MARVELOUS MINDS 3:00 MARVELOUS MINDS 1:15 YOGA WITH KAREN CR 2:30 HAPPY HOUR WITH 2:00 BINGO CR"™ 2:15 SOCIAL HOUR RC
1:00 KINECT BOWLING GP GP RC 3:00 MARVELOUS MINDS CAROLE KEPNER WDR 3:00 RESIDENCE CLUB 2:30 MOVIE MATINEE TH
2:30 SOCIAL HOUR/GAMES 3:00 GARDEN SINGERS CR 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH RC 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH OUTING 3:00 GAMES WITH GIRL
RC 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH SCOUTS CR
6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH
Bl 9 Columbus Day 10 11 12 13 14
10:00 MORNING COFFEE & 9:30 MORNING COFFEE & 9:30 MORNING COFFEE & 9:30 MORNING COFFEE & 9:30 SPECTRAFIT/SILVER 9:30 MORNING COFFEE & 9:30 MORNING COFFEE &
CONVERSATION WB CONVERSATION WB CONVERSATION WB CONVERSATION WB SNEAKERS CR CONVERSATION WB CONVERSATION WB
10:30 WHAT'S NEWS? RC 10:00 LG BOWLING PINS CR 10:00 SPECTRAFIT CR 10:00 SPECTRAFIT/SILVER 10:15 REFRESH & HYDRATE 10:15 SPECTRAFIT/SILVER 10:00 SPECTRAFIT WITH
11:00 RESIDENTS CLUB 10:50 REFRESH & HYDRATE 10:50 REFRESH & HYDRATE SNEAKERS CR RC SNEAKERS CR LANA CR
EXERCISE WC RC RC 10:50 REFRESH & HYDRATE 10:30 DAILY CHRONICLES 11:00 MARVELOUS MINDS 10:45 REFRESH & HYDRATE
11:20 REFRESH & HYDRATE 11:00 BODY BEATS WITH 11:00 UNWRAPPING RC RC RC RC
RC MIKE GP HALLOWEEN EB 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS RC 11:00 KINECT BOWLING GP 11:00 REFRESH & HYDRATE 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS? RC
11:30 LUNCH 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS? RC 11:30 LUNCH 11:30 LUNCH 11:30 LUNCH RC 11:30 LUNCH
1:00 KINECT BOWLING GP 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 1:15 YOGA WITH KAREN CR 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 KINECT BOWLING GP
2:30 SOCIAL HOUR/GAMES 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 2:00 BINGO CR™ 3:00 BLACK BRACELETS CR 2:30 HORSE RACES - BE 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 2:00 COLD STONE
RC 2:00 MARVELOUS MINDS 3:00 MARVELOUS MINDS 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH SURE TO GET YOUR 2:00 BINGO CR"™ CREAMERY L*~
6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH GP RC BETS IN CR 3:00 RESIDENCE CLUB 2:15 SOCIAL HOUR RC
3:00 GARDEN SINGERS CR 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH OUTING 2:30 MOVIE MATINEE TH
6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH 3:00 MARVELOUS MINDS
15| 16| 18] 19) 20) 21]
10:00 MORNING COFFEE & 9:30 MORNING COFFEE & 9:30 MORNING COFFEE & 9:30 MORNING COFFEE & 9:30 SPECTRAFIT/SILVER 9:30 MORNING COFFEE & 9:30 MORNING COFFEE &
CONVERSATION WB CONVERSATION WB CONVERSATION WB CONVERSATION WB SNEAKERS CR CONVERSATION WB CONVERSATION RC
10:30 WHAT'S NEWS? RC 10:00 SPECTRAFIT/SILVER 10:00 SPECTRAFIT CR 10:00 PUMPKIN 10:15 REFRESH & HYDRATE 10:15 SPECTRAFIT/SILVER 9:45 AUTUMN PAINTING
11:00 RESIDENTS CLUB SNEAKERS CR 11:00 CORNHOLE/PUTTING DECORATING CR* RC SNEAKERS CR WITH THE COAST RC
EXERCISE WC 10:50 REFRESH & HYDRATE GP/L 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS RC 10:30 DAILY CHRONICLES 11:00 REFRESH & HYDRATE 10:00 SPECTRAFIT WITH
11:20 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC 11:30 LUNCH 11:30 LUNCH OUTING TO RC RC LANA CR
RC 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS? RC 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC VILLAGE INN 11:00 KINECT BOWLING GP 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS RC 11:00 DEPART FOR DAIRY
11:30 LUNCH 11:30 LUNCH 2:00 BINGO CR™ 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 11:30 LUNCH 11:30 LUNCH QUEEN L*~
1:00 KINECT BOWLING GP 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 3:00 MARVELOUS MINDS 2:00 TOWN HALL CR 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS? RC
2:30 SOCIAL HOUR/GAMES 2:00 MARVELOUS MINDS RC 2:30 WHAT"S COOKIN'? CR 2:30 HAPPY HOUR WITH 2:00 BINGO CR"™ 11:30 LUNCH
RC GP 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH 3:00 MARVELOUS MINDS PAM & BRUCE WDR 3:30 BELL CHOIR WP 1:00 KINECT BOWLING GP
6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH 3:00 GARDEN SINGERS CR RC 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH 2:15 SOCIAL HOUR RC
6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH 2:30 MOVIE MATINEE TH
3:00 MARVELOUS MINDS




10:00 MORNING COFFEE & 9:30 MORNING COFFEE &
CONVERSATION WB CONVERSATION WB
10:30 WHAT'S NEWS? RC 10:00 SPECTRAFIT/SILVER
11:00 RESIDENTS CLUB SNEAKERS CR
EXERCISE WC 10:50 REFRESH & HYDRATE
11:20 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC
RC 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS? RC
11:30 LUNCH 11:30 LUNCH
1:00 KINECT BOWLING GP 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC
2:30 SOCIAL HOUR/GAMES 2:00 GARDEN SINGERS
RC (TEMPORARY TIME
6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH JUST FOR TODAY) CR
3:15 GIANT JENGA WITH
TARWATER
10:00 MORNING COFFEE & 9:30 MORNING COFFEE &
CONVERSATION WB CONVERSATION WB
10:30 WHAT'S NEWS? RC 10:00 SPECTRAFIT/SILVER
11:00 RESIDENTS CLUB SNEAKERS CR
EXERCISE WC 10:50 REFRESH & HYDRATE
11:20 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC
RC 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS? RC
11:30 LUNCH 11:30 LUNCH
1:00 KINECT BOWLING GP 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC
2:30 SOCIAL HOUR/GAMES 2:00 LIFELONG LEARNING
RC PRESENTATION - "ALL
6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH THAT JAZZ" CR
3:00 GARDEN SINGERS CR

MOVIE NIGHT TH

OCTOBER 2017

Gardens at Ocotillo Senior Living: Residence Club

9:30

10:00

10:50

11:00
11:30
1:00
2:00
3:00

6:30

31
9:30

10:00
10:50

11:00

11:00
11:30
1:00
2:00
3:00

Tuesday

MORNING COFFEE &
CONVERSATION WB
DELIVER "POLICE
SURVIVAL BAGS" L*
REFRESH & HYDRATE
RC

WHAT'S NEWS? RC
LUNCH

SOCIAL HOUR RC
BINGO CR”
MARVELOUS MINDS
RC

MOVIE NIGHT TH

Halloween

MORNING COFFEE &
CONVERSATION WB
SPECTRAFIT CR
REFRESH & HYDRATE
RC

R.O.M.E.O. LUNCH
OUTING TO STONE &
VINE*

WHAT'S NEWS? RC
LUNCH

SOCIAL HOUR RC
BINGO CR”™
MARVELOUS MINDS
RC

9:00

11:30
12:00

DEPART FOR
COMMEMORATIVE AIR
FORCE BASE TOUR
L*~

LUNCH

LAST DAY TO VOTE IN
THE PUMPKIN
DECORATING
CONTEST GP

YOGA WITH KAREN CR
MARVELOUS MINDS
RC

MOVIE NIGHT TH

9:30
10:15

10:30

11:00
11:30
1:00
3:30
4:00

6:30

Color your life with... Stage & Screen Music

Did you know?

The first movie soundtrack album commercially available was
the one from Disney’s Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs.

Thursday

SILVER SNEAKERS CR
REFRESH & HYDRATE
RC

DAILY CHRONICLES
RC

KINECT BOWLING GP
LUNCH

SOCIAL HOUR RC
COCKTAILS/PICTURES
DINNER IN BLACK
COSTUME PARTY
WDR*

MOVIE NIGHT TH

Friday

9:30 MORNING COFFEE &
CONVERSATION WB
SPECTRAFIT/SILVER
SNEAKERS CR
REFRESH & HYDRATE
RC

WHAT'S NEWS RC
LUNCH

SOCIAL HOUR RC
BINGO CR"

BELL CHOIR WP
MOVIE NIGHT TH

10:15

11:00

11:00
11:30
1:00
2:00
3:30
6:30

10:00

10:00

12:00

Saturday

9:30 MORNING COFFEE &
CONVERSATION WB
DEPART FOR THE
"NEIGHBORS WHO
CARE" FOOD & CAR
SHOW L*~
SPECTRAFIT WITH
LANA CR

LUNCH

KINECT BOWLING GP
SOCIAL HOUR RC
MOVIE MATINEE TH
GAMES WITH GIRL
SCOUTS CR

1:00
2:15
2:30
3:00

ROOM KEY:

CR: COMMUNITY ROOM
EB: EAST BISTRO

EDR: EAST DINING ROOM
LB: LIBRARY

GL: GRAND LOBBY

L: LOBBY

P: PATIO

PL: POOL

RC: RESIDENCE CLUB
SL: SKY LOUNGE

TH: THEATER

WB: WEST BISTRO

WC: WELLNESS CENTER
WDR: WEST DINING ROOM
WP: WEST PARLOR

* Sign up in the Activity Book
required

~ There is a fee for this
activity.




