## OCTOBER 2017

Gardens at Ocotillo Senior Living: Residence Club

Color your	life with	Stage &	Screen Mus	ic

The first movie soundtrack album commercially available was the one from Disney's Snow White and the Source D

Gardens at Ocotillo	Senior Living: Residence	e Club	la l	the one from	n Disney's Snow White a	and the Seven Dwarfs.
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
10:00 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB 10:30 WHAT'S NEWS? RC 11:00 UNTIL 1:00 SUNDAY BRUNCH 11:00 RESIDENTS CLUB EXERCISE WC 11:20 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC 11:30 LUNCH	9:30 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB 10:00 SPECTRAFIT/SILVER SNEAKERS CR 10:50 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS? RC 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 2:00 MARVELOUS MINDS	9:30 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB 10:00 SPECTRAFIT CR 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS? RC 11:30 J.U.L.I.E.T. LUNCHEON EDR* 11:30 LUNCH 1:30 SOCIAL TIME RC 2:00 BINGO CR^ 3:00 MARVELOUS MINDS	9:30 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB 10:00 MAKING BRACELETS WITH THE COAST RESIDENTS RC 10:50 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS RC 11:30 LUNCH 1:15 YOGA WITH KAREN CR	9:30 SPECTRAFIT/SILVER SNEAKERS CR 10:15 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC 10:30 DAILY CHRONICLES RC 11:00 KINECT BOWLING GP 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 2:30 HAPPY HOUR WITH	9:30 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB 10:15 SPECTRAFIT/SILVER SNEAKERS CR 11:00 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS RC 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 2:00 BINGO CR^	9:30 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB 10:00 SPECTRAFIT WITH LANA CR 10:45 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS? RC 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 KINECT BOWLING GP 2:15 SOCIAL HOUR RC
1:00 KINECT BOWLING GP 2:30 SOCIAL HOUR/GAMES RC 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	GP 3:00 GARDEN SINGERS CR 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	RC 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	3:00 MARVELOUS MINDS RC 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	CAROLE KEPNER WDR 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	3:00 RESIDENCE CLUB OUTING 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	2:30 MOVIE MATINEE TH 3:00 GAMES WITH GIRL SCOUTS CR 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH
8	9 Columbus Day	10	11	12	13	14
10:00 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB 10:30 WHAT'S NEWS? RC 11:00 RESIDENTS CLUB EXERCISE WC 11:20 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 KINECT BOWLING GP 2:30 SOCIAL HOUR/GAMES RC 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	9:30 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB 10:00 LG BOWLING PINS CR 10:50 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC 11:00 BODY BEATS WITH MIKE GP 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS? RC 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 2:00 MARVELOUS MINDS GP 3:00 GARDEN SINGERS CR 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	9:30 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB 10:00 SPECTRAFIT CR 10:50 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC 11:00 UNWRAPPING HALLOWEEN EB 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 2:00 BINGO CR^ 3:00 MARVELOUS MINDS RC 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	9:30 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB 10:00 SPECTRAFIT/SILVER SNEAKERS CR 10:50 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS RC 11:30 LUNCH 1:15 YOGA WITH KAREN CR 3:00 BLACK BRACELETS CR 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	9:30 SPECTRAFIT/SILVER SNEAKERS CR 10:15 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC 10:30 DAILY CHRONICLES RC 11:00 KINECT BOWLING GP 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 2:30 HORSE RACES - BE SURE TO GET YOUR BETS IN CR 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	9:30 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB 10:15 SPECTRAFIT/SILVER SNEAKERS CR 11:00 MARVELOUS MINDS RC 11:00 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 2:00 BINGO CR^ 3:00 RESIDENCE CLUB OUTING 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	9:30 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB 10:00 SPECTRAFIT WITH LANA CR 10:45 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS? RC 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 KINECT BOWLING GP 2:00 COLD STONE CREAMERY L*^ 2:15 SOCIAL HOUR RC 2:30 MOVIE MATINEE TH 3:00 MARVELOUS MINDS
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
10:00 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB 10:30 WHAT'S NEWS? RC 11:00 RESIDENTS CLUB EXERCISE WC 11:20 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 KINECT BOWLING GP 2:30 SOCIAL HOUR/GAMES RC 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	9:30 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB 10:00 SPECTRAFIT/SILVER SNEAKERS CR 10:50 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS? RC 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 2:00 MARVELOUS MINDS GP 3:00 GARDEN SINGERS CR 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	9:30 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB  10:00 SPECTRAFIT CR  11:00 CORNHOLE/PUTTING GP/L  11:30 LUNCH  1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC  2:00 BINGO CR^  3:00 MARVELOUS MINDS RC  6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	9:30 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB  10:00 PUMPKIN DECORATING CR*  11:00 WHAT'S NEWS RC  11:30 LUNCH OUTING TO VILLAGE INN  1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC  2:00 TOWN HALL CR  2:30 WHAT"S COOKIN'? CR  3:00 MARVELOUS MINDS RC  6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	9:30 SPECTRAFIT/SILVER SNEAKERS CR 10:15 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC 10:30 DAILY CHRONICLES RC 11:00 KINECT BOWLING GP 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 2:30 HAPPY HOUR WITH PAM & BRUCE WDR 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	9:30 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB 10:15 SPECTRAFIT/SILVER SNEAKERS CR 11:00 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS RC 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 2:00 BINGO CR^ 3:30 BELL CHOIR WP 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	9:30 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION RC 9:45 AUTUMN PAINTING WITH THE COAST RC 10:00 SPECTRAFIT WITH LANA CR 11:00 DEPART FOR DAIRY QUEEN L*^ 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS? RC 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 KINECT BOWLING GP 2:15 SOCIAL HOUR RC 2:30 MOVIE MATINEE TH 3:00 MARVELOUS MINDS

## OCTOBER 2017

**Gardens at Ocotillo Senior Living: Residence Club** 



			DONALO DUITO		Y / IIII	<u> </u>
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
10:00 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB 10:30 WHAT'S NEWS? RC	9:30 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB 10:00 SPECTRAFIT/SILVER	9:30 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB 10:00 DELIVER "POLICE	9:00 DEPART FOR COMMEMORATIVE AIR FORCE BASE TOUR	9:30 SILVER SNEAKERS CR 10:15 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC	9:30 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB 10:15 SPECTRAFIT/SILVER	9:30 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB 10:00 DEPART FOR THE
11:00 RESIDENTS CLUB EXERCISE WC 11:20 REFRESH & HYDRATE	SNEAKERS CR 10:50 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC	SURVIVAL BAGS" L*  10:50 REFRESH & HYDRATE  RC	L*^ 11:30 LUNCH 12:00 LAST DAY TO VOTE IN	10:30 DAILY CHRONICLES RC 11:00 KINECT BOWLING GP	SNEAKERS CR 11:00 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC	"NEIGHBORS WHO CARE" FOOD & CAR SHOW L*^
RC 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 KINECT BOWLING GP 2:30 SOCIAL HOUR/GAMES RC 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	11:00 WHAT'S NEWS? RC 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 2:00 GARDEN SINGERS (TEMPORARY TIME JUST FOR TODAY) CR 3:15 GIANT JENGA WITH TARWATER	11:00 WHAT'S NEWS? RC 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 2:00 BINGO CR^ 3:00 MARVELOUS MINDS RC 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	THE PUMPKIN DECORATING CONTEST GP 1:15 YOGA WITH KAREN CR 2:00 MARVELOUS MINDS RC 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	11:30 LUNCH 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 3:30 COCKTAILS/PICTURES 4:00 DINNER IN BLACK COSTUME PARTY WDR* 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	11:00 WHAT'S NEWS RC 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 2:00 BINGO CR^ 3:30 BELL CHOIR WP 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	10:00 SPECTRAFIT WITH LANA CR 12:00 LUNCH 1:00 KINECT BOWLING GP 2:15 SOCIAL HOUR RC 2:30 MOVIE MATINEE TH 3:00 GAMES WITH GIRL SCOUTS CR
10:00 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB 10:30 WHAT'S NEWS? RC 11:00 RESIDENTS CLUB	9:30 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB 10:00 SPECTRAFIT/SILVER SNEAKERS CR	9:30 MORNING COFFEE & CONVERSATION WB 10:00 SPECTRAFIT CR 10:50 REFRESH & HYDRATE			ROOM KEY: CR: COMMUNITY ROOM EB: EAST BISTRO EDR: EAST DINING ROOM LB: LIBRARY	WC: WELLNESS CENTER WDR: WEST DINING ROOM WP: WEST PARLOR
EXERCISE WC  11:20 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC  11:30 LUNCH 1:00 KINECT BOWLING GP 2:30 SOCIAL HOUR/GAMES RC 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT TH	10:50 REFRESH & HYDRATE RC 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS? RC 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 2:00 LIFELONG LEARNING PRESENTATION - "ALL THAT JAZZ" CR	RC 11:00 R.O.M.E.O. LUNCH OUTING TO STONE & VINE* 11:00 WHAT'S NEWS? RC 11:30 LUNCH 1:00 SOCIAL HOUR RC 2:00 BINGO CR^			GL: GRAND LOBBY L: LOBBY P: PATIO PL: POOL RC: RESIDENCE CLUB SL: SKY LOUNGE TH: THEATER WB: WEST BISTRO	* Sign up in the Activity Book required ^ There is a fee for this activity.
	<b>3:00</b> GARDEN SINGERS CR <b>6:30</b> MOVIE NIGHT TH	3:00 MARVELOUS MINDS RC				